LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202226
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG
H
T
S
S
IR
U
S
 L
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)
Sport Illumination (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°-ASYM)
Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 15°-40°-60°-90°-30°x96°)
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-01-250-672-XX-X 227W 250W 43538lm – 44789lm 39620lm - 40758lm 3000K-4000K
45-01-300-672-XX-X 273W 300W 52219lm – 53719lm 46604lm - 47942lm 3000K-4000K
45-01-400-672-XX-X 360W 400W 61234lm – 64436lm 60622lm - 63792lm 3000K-4000K
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-09-300-108-XX-X 273W 300W 31667lm 27066lm 5700K
6
7
2
 L
E
D
1
0
8
 L
E
D
3
3
6
 L
E
D
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-08-200-336-XX-X 175W 190W 30334lm - 31920lm 28514lm - 30005lm 3000K-4000K
45-08-240-336-XX-X 209W 230W 35809lm - 37682lm 33661lm - 35421lm 3000K-4000K
45-08-300-336-XX-X 273W 300W 42000lm - 43500lm 38069lm - 40059lm 3000K-4000K
45-08-320-336-XX-X 291W 320W 44800lm - 46400lm 40013lm - 42105lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
27LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
Technical Specifications
SIRUS L